

**AMENDMENT TO THE RULES COMMITTEE PRINT
OF H.R. 658
OFFERED BY MR. PIERLUISI OF PUERTO RICO**

Page 161, line 18, strike “Alaska and Hawaii” and
insert “Alaska, Hawaii, and Puerto Rico”.

Page 164, line 19, strike “ALASKA AND HAWAII”
and insert “ALASKA, HAWAII, AND PUERTO RICO”.

Page 164, line 21, strike “Alaska and Hawaii” and
insert “Alaska, Hawaii, and Puerto Rico”.

